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Type of Bike Facility
E Public Bike Parking




Longwood Medical and Academic Area - Public Bicycle Parking

Owner

Location

333 Longwood |Behind Harvard Coop, 333 Longwood Ave.
BIDMC Shapiro Center Plaza near Longwood Ave
BIDMC Near main entrance at 330 Brookline Ave.
BIDMC Lowry garage, main level, off Brookline Ave.

Boston (City)

Brigham Circle

Boston (City)

Brigham Circle

Boston (City)

Brigham Circle

Boston (City)

In front of Dunkin Donuts

Boston (City)

Avenue Louis Pasteur, in front of Boston Latin

Boston (City)

Francis Street, near 45 Francis Street entrance to Brigham & Women's Hospital

Boston (City)

Huntington Ave., in front of MassArt Tower and Kennedy Buildings

Boston (City)

Huntington Ave., in front of WIT

BWH

In front of 221 Longwood Ave.

BWH One Brigham Circle plaza, near J.P. Licks

BWH Parking Lot behind Brigham Circle (Stop & Shop)

BWH Off Binney St. adjacent to the BWH Shapiro Center

BWH In former bus shelter in Front of Shapiro building off Francis St.
BWH Francis Street, near 75 Francis Street entrance at rear of Stoneman Park
CHB At corner of Autumn Street and Longwood Ave

CHB Shattuck Street

CHB In front of Enders Building, Longwood Ave.

CLSB Between CLSB and Merck, overhang near garage entrance
EC Adjacent to St. Ann's Hall

EC Parking Garage

Harvard In front of TMEC Bldg., 260 Longwood Ave.

ISGM Palace Road rear racks

ISGM Evans Way sidewalk near main entrance

MASCO Parking Garage, ground level, & outside racks near garage entrance
MASCO Sidewalk near MASCO parking garage entrance on Pilgrim
MassArt West side of Kennedy Bldg.

MassArt East side of Kennedy Bldg. (near front entrance)

MassArt Tower Building Patio (off Tetlow St.)

MassArt Between Artists Residence hall and New Residence Hall
MCPHS West side of main building (White) off Longwood Ave.
MMHC In front of 20 Vining Building

MMHC Off Fenwood Street by MMHC entrance

SC At entrance to quad on Avenue Louis Pasteur

SC Adjacent to School of Management Building, Palace Road
SC North side of Bldg. 5, 1 Palace Road

wcC Next to 39 Pilgrim Road Residence Hall

wcC Between Pilgrim and Riverway Houses

wcC Between Activities Building and Riverway House

wcC Next to Library

WIT Behind Evans Way Dormitories

WIT 555 Huntington Ave.

WIT East side of Baker Hall, Huntington Ave.

WIT Behind Baker Hall, 620 Huntington Ave.

WIT North Lot, Sweeney Athletic Field

WIT In front of Annex North, Parker St.

WIT In front of Annex South, Parker St.

WIT Between Wilson Hall and Beatty Hall

WIT Kingman at Quad

Type of bike
parking
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack
Public Rack

# of bikes)

Capacity (est.

10
55
46
46
2
2
2
6
10
10
18
2
48
8

8
6
36
10
6
10
75
22
144
15
15
6
12
20
8
6
58
144
36
42
6
6
24
12
18
12
21
8
12
5
10
5
10
8
8
8
32
40




